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1 2022200001 AADE JAGDISH ASHOK
42.00    CD 4 5 20 44.00   CC 4 6 24 40.00   CD 2 5 10 39.00  CC 4 6 24 61.00  BC 4 7 28 76.00   AB 1 9 9 85 AB 1 9 9 20 20 124 6.20 Successful

2 2022200002

ABHINAV DEENDAYAL 

PANDEY 
63.00     BC 4 7 28 69.00    BB 4 8 32 68.00    BB 2 8 16 55.00   BB 4 8 32 76.00  BB 4 8 32 80.00    AA 1 10 10 75 AB 1 9 9 20 20 159 7.95 Successful

3 2022200003 ADITI SUDHIR RAO 
56.00     BC 4 7 28 67.00    BB 4 8 32 75.00    AB 2 9 18 42.00   CC 4 6 24 89.00  AA 4 10 40 80.00    AA 1 10 10 95 AA 1 10 10 20 20 162 8.10 Successful

4 2022200004 AGARWAL JSH KAPIL
56.00     BC 4 7 28 69.00    BB 4 8 32 48.00    CC 2 6 12 42.00   CC 4 6 24 77.00  BB 4 8 32 81.00    AA 1 10 10 94 AA 1 10 10 20 20 148 7.40 Successful

5 2022200005 AGARWAL MEGHA 
47.00     CC 4 6 24 58.00    BC 4 7 28 54.00    BC 2 7 14 50.00   BC 4 7 28 67.00  BC 4 7 28 74.00    AB 1 9 9 76 AB 1 9 9 20 20 140 7.00 Successful

6 2022200006

AGRAWAL HIMANSHU 

SUNIL 
43.00     CD 4 5 20 53.00    BC 4 7 28 67.00    BB 2 8 16 46.00   CC 4 6 24 70.00  BB 4 8 32 76.00    AB 1 9 9 93 AA 1 10 10 20 20 139 6.95 Successful

7 2022200007 AKSHATA KUMAR
50.00     CC 4 6 24 39.00    FF 0 0 0 44.00    CC 2 6 12 35.00   FF 0 0 0 68.00  BC 4 7 28 69.00    BB 1 8 8 76 AB 1 9 9 20 12 81 - Unsuccessful

8 2022200008 ANDHALE AYUSH KIRAN
36.00     DD 4 4 16 46.00    CC 4 6 24 52.00    BC 2 7 14 38.00   FF 0 0 0 64.00  BC 4 7 28 72.00    BB 1 8 8 86 AA 1 10 10 20 16 100 - Unsuccessful

9 2022200009 ANDRASKAR MANAN VIJAY
31.00     DD 4 4 16 44.00    CC 4 6 24 47.00    CC 2 6 12 31.00   FF 0 0 0 63.00  BC 4 7 28 76.00    AB 1 9 9 76 AB 1 9 9 20 16 98 - Unsuccessful

10 2022200010 ASAWA SPHURTI MANOJ 
54.00     CC 4 6 24 66.00    BB 4 8 32 59.00    BC 2 7 14 44.00   CC 4 6 24 78.00  BB 4 8 32 77.00    AB 1 9 9 80 AB 1 9 9 20 20 144 7.20 Successful

11 2022200011

BANKAR MUHAMMAD ADIL 

MUHAMMAD IKRAM
48.00     CC 4 6 24 47.00    CC 4 6 24 43.00    CC 2 6 12 44.00   CC 4 6 24 64.00  BC 4 7 28 76.00    AB 1 9 9 85 AB 1 9 9 20 20 130 6.50 Successful

12 2022200012 BARAF AJAY KASHINATH 
19.00     FF 0 0 0 45.00    CC 4 6 24 43.00    FF 0 0 0 35.00   FF 0 0 0 70.00  BB 4 8 32 80.00    AA 1 10 10 91 AA 1 9 9 20 10 75 - Unsuccessful

13 2022200013 BHAT SHIVANI GIRISH
42.00     CD 4 5 20 56.00    BC 4 7 28 47.00    CC 2 6 12 49.00   BC 4 7 28 82.00  AB 4 9 36 81.00    AA 1 10 10 90 AA 1 10 10 20 20 144 7.20 Successful

14 2022200014 BHAVSAR VEDANT VINOD
19.00     FF 0 0 0 33.00    FF 0 0 0 44.00    CC 2 6 12 39.00   FF 0 0 0 67.00  BC 4 7 28 80.00    AA 1 10 10 88 AA 1 10 10 20 8 60 - Unsuccessful

15 2022200015 BICHAVE AISHWARYA 
54.00     CC 4 6 24 56.00    BC 4 7 28 52.00    BC 2 7 14 49.00   BC 4 7 28 72.00  BB 4 8 32 75.00    AB 1 9 9 86 AA 1 10 10 20 20 145 7.25 Successful

16 2022200016

BURPALLE SUMIT 

MADHUKAR
56.00     BC 4 7 28 69.00    BB 4 8 32 37.00    CD 2 5 10 40.00   CC 4 6 24 66.00  BC 4 7 28 76.00    AB 1 9 9 61 BB 1 8 8 20 20 139 6.95 Successful

17 2022200017

CHANDGOTHIA 

NAKSHATRA BHARAT
42.00     CD 4 5 20 41.00    FF 0 0 0 43.00    CC 2 6 12 46.00   CC 4 6 24 65.00  BC 4 7 28 69.00    BB 1 8 8 86 AA 1 10 10 20 16 102 - Unsuccessful

18 2022200018

CHAVAN ACHINTYA 

SWAPNIL
48.00     CC 4 6 24 52.00    BC 4 7 28 41.00    CD 2 5 10 39.00   CC 4 6 24 67.00  BC 4 7 28 80.00    AA 1 10 10 87 AA 1 10 10 20 20 134 6.70 Successful

19 2022200019

CHAVHAN ATHARVA 

YASHAVANT
24.00     FF 0 0 0 31.00    FF 0 0 0 44.00    CC 2 6 12 38.00   CD 4 5 20 61.00  BC 4 7 28 80.00    AA 1 10 10 79 AB 1 9 9 20 12 79 - Unsuccessful

20 2022200020

CHHALLANI HARSH 

SANTOSH
44.00     CD 4 5 20 57.00    BC 4 7 28 33.00    DD 2 4 8 49.00   BC 4 7 28 59.00  CC 4 6 24 72.00    BB 1 8 8 61 BB 1 8 8 20 20 124 6.20 Successful

21 2022200021 CHINMAY ARJUN THAKUR 
17.00     FF 0 0 0 32.00    FF 0 0 0 34.00    FF 0 0 0 22.00   FF 0 0 0 65.00  BC 4 7 28 72.00    BB 1 8 8 80 AB 1 9 9 20 6 45 - Unsuccessful

22 2022200022 CHITRE PARTH AMOD
67.00     BB 4 8 32 65.00    BB 4 8 32 66.00    BB 2 8 16 51.00   BC 4 7 28 77.00  BB 4 8 32 78.00    AB 1 9 9 95 AA 1 10 10 20 20 159 7.95 Successful

23 2022200023

CHOUDHARI YADDHNYESH 

PRABODH
73.00     BB 4 8 32 74.00    AB 4 9 36 71.00    AB 2 9 18 66.00   AB 4 9 36 81.00  AB 4 9 36 80.00    AA 1 10 10 90 AA 1 10 10 20 20 178 8.90 Successful

24 2022200024 DESHMUKH PRAJWAL ANIL
32.00     FF 0 0 0 60.00    BC 4 7 28 39.00    CD 2 5 10 37.00   FF 0 0 0 68.00  BC 4 7 28 80.00    AA 1 10 10 90 AA 1 10 10 20 12 86 - Unsuccessful

25 2022200025

DESHMUKH SARTHAK 

PRASHANT
40.00     CD 4 5 20 50.00    CC 4 6 24 39.00    CD 2 5 10 41.00   CC 4 6 24 62.00  BC 4 7 28 78.00    AB 1 9 9 88 AA 1 10 10 20 20 125 6.25 Successful

26 2022200026

DESHPANDE KARTIK 

ANIRUDDHA
65.00     BB 4 8 32 69.00    BB 4 8 32 56.00    BC 2 7 14 57.00   BB 4 8 32 69.00  BC 4 7 28 81.00    AA 1 10 10 79 AB 1 9 9 20 20 157 7.85 Successful
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27 2022200027 DHAMNE MANSI ABHIJIT
80.00     AB 4 9 36 86.00    AA 4 10 40 66.00    BB 2 8 16 73.00   AA 4 10 40 88.00  AA 4 10 40 74.00    AB 1 9 9 95 AA 1 10 10 20 20 191 9.55 Successful

28 2022200028 DHANDE RUCHA SANJAY
26.00     FF 0 0 0 31.00    FF 0 0 0 26.00    FF 0 0 0 29.00   FF 0 0 0 55.00  CC 4 6 24 72.00    BB 1 8 8 76 AB 1 9 9 20 6 41 - Unsuccessful

29 2022200029

DHARAP BHARGAV 

HEMANT 
19.00     FF 0 0 0 32.00    FF 0 0 0 34.00    FF 0 0 0 28.00   FF 0 0 0 65.00  BC 4 7 28 74.00    AB 1 9 9 90 AA 1 10 10 20 6 47 - Unsuccessful

30 2022200030

DHAWALE TANISH 

SUDHAKAR
47.00     CC 4 6 24 68.00    BB 4 8 32 58.00    BC 2 7 14 48.00   BC 4 7 28 75.00  BB 4 8 32 78.00    AB 1 9 9 80 AB 1 9 9 20 20 148 7.40 Successful

31 2022200031

DHONUKSHE SRUJAN 

SUNIL
34.00     DD 4 4 16 46.00    CC 4 6 24 42.00    CD 2 5 10 29.00   FF 0 0 0 62.00  BC 4 7 28 80.00    AA 1 10 10 0 NG 0 0 0 20 15 88 - Unsuccessful

32 2022200032 DIYA SHITAL SHAH 
69.00     BB 4 8 32 63.00    BB 4 8 32 78.00    AB 2 9 18 51.00   BC 4 7 28 75.00  BB 4 8 32 80.00    AA 1 10 10 95 AA 1 10 10 20 20 162 8.10 Successful

33 2022200033 DRODE SATYAM DILIP 
33.00     DD 4 4 16 46.00    FF 0 0 0 38.00    CD 2 5 10 27.00   FF 0 0 0 59.00  CC 4 6 24 80.00    AA 1 10 10 93 AA 1 10 10 20 12 70 - Unsuccessful

34 2022200034 DUGAR HARSH ASHOK 
81.00     AB 4 9 36 66.00    BB 4 8 32 46.00    CC 2 6 12 50.00   BC 4 7 28 76.00  BB 4 8 32 80.00    AA 1 10 10 81 AB 1 9 9 20 20 159 7.95 Successful

35 2022200035

DUMBRE MANDAR 

MACHINDRA
38.00     CD 4 5 20 50.00    CC 4 6 24 36.00    CD 2 5 10 42.00   CC 4 6 24 72.00  BB 4 8 32 78.00    AB 1 9 9 80 AB 1 9 9 20 20 128 6.40 Successful

36 2022200036 DWIVEDI PULKIT 
47.00     CC 4 6 24 55.00    BC 4 7 28 42.00    CD 2 5 10 35.00   CD 4 5 20 70.00  BB 4 8 32 76.00    AB 1 9 9 92 AA 1 10 10 20 20 133 6.65 Successful

37 2022200037 GAIKWAD YUVRAJ RAJESH 
20.00     FF 0 0 0 40.00    FF 0 0 0 46.00    CC 2 6 12 35.00   FF 0 0 0 72.00  BB 4 8 32 76.00    AB 1 9 9 93 AA 1 10 10 20 8 63 - Unsuccessful

38 2022200038 GANATRA SOHAM RAKESH
33.00     DD 4 4 16 52.00    BC 4 7 28 44.00    CC 2 6 12 37.00   CD 4 5 20 69.00  BC 4 7 28 76.00    AB 1 9 9 86 AA 1 10 10 20 20 123 6.15 Successful

39 2022200039 GAWADE SMIT 
36.00     DD 4 4 16 49.00    CC 4 6 24 40.00    CD 2 5 10 41.00   CC 4 6 24 72.00  BB 4 8 32 76.00    AB 1 9 9 86 AA 1 10 10 20 20 125 6.25 Successful

40 2022200040 GAYATRI MAYEE 
27.00     FF 0 0 0 46.00    CC 4 6 24 26.00    FF 0 0 0 38.00   CD 4 5 20 64.00  BC 4 7 28 72.00    BB 1 8 8 75 AB 1 9 9 20 14 89 - Unsuccessful

41 2022200041 GHAISAS SOHAM SHAILESH
25.00     FF 0 0 0 57.00    BC 4 7 28 38.00    CD 2 5 10 30.00   FF 0 0 0 66.00  BC 4 7 28 72.00    BB 1 8 8 70 BB 1 8 8 20 12 82 - Unsuccessful

42 2022200042

GHOSH RAYA 

MALAYCHANDAN
39.00     CD 4 5 20 43.00    CC 4 6 24 37.00    CD 2 5 10 40.00   CC 4 6 24 65.00  BC 4 7 28 72.00    BB 1 8 8 90 AA 1 10 10 20 20 124 6.20 Successful

43 2022200043

GOLATKAR ESHAAN 

SAMEER
15.00     FF 0 0 0 46.00    CC 4 6 24 72.00    AB 2 9 18 37.00   CD 4 5 20 70.00  BB 4 8 32 72.00    BB 1 8 8 80 AB 1 9 9 20 16 111 - Unsuccessful

44 2022200044

GONDHALEKAR SOHAM 

KAMLESH
40.00     CD 4 5 20 44.00    CC 4 6 24 38.00    CD 2 5 10 39.00   CC 4 6 24 66.00  BC 4 7 28 70.00    BB 1 8 8 80 AB 1 9 9 20 20 123 6.15 Successful

45 2022200045

GONSALVES WOODROW 

RALPH
68.00     BB 4 8 32 66.00    BB 4 8 32 72.00    AB 2 9 18 57.00   BB 4 8 32 80.00  AB 4 9 36 81.00    AA 1 10 10 80 AB 1 9 9 20 20 169 8.45 Successful

46 2022200046 GUPTA AYUSH SANJAY
14.00     FF 0 0 0 37.00    FF 0 0 0 31.00    FF 0 0 0 30.00   FF 0 0 0 55.00  CC 4 6 24 78.00    AB 1 9 9 95 AA 1 10 10 20 6 43 - Unsuccessful

47 2022200047 GUPTA PULKIT 
55.00     CC 4 6 24 69.00    BB 4 8 32 91.00    AA 2 10 20 51.00   BC 4 7 28 83.00  AB 4 9 36 78.00    AB 1 9 9 93 AA 1 10 10 20 20 159 7.95 Successful

48 2022200048 HALLUR SRUSHTI ANANT
58.00     BC 4 7 28 63.00    BB 4 8 32 43.00    CC 2 6 12 49.00   BC 4 7 28 59.00  CC 4 6 24 76.00    AB 1 9 9 88 AA 1 10 10 20 20 143 7.15 Successful

49 2022200049 HEMNANI AASHI 
49.00     CC 4 6 24 61.00    BB 4 8 32 59.00    BC 2 7 14 52.00   BC 4 7 28 64.00  BC 4 7 28 75.00    AB 1 9 9 88 AA 1 10 10 20 20 145 7.25 Successful

50 2022200050

INGALE PURVESHA 

GANESH
48.00     CC 4 6 24 50.00    CC 4 6 24 57.00    BC 2 7 14 34.00   FF 0 0 0 64.00  BC 4 7 28 78.00    AB 1 9 9 93 AA 1 10 10 20 16 109 - Unsuccessful

51 2022200051 JADHAV ADITYA PRASHANT
52.00     CC 4 6 24 53.00    BC 4 7 28 44.00    CC 2 6 12 37.00   CD 4 5 20 81.00  AB 4 9 36 74.00    AB 1 9 9 91 AA 1 10 10 20 20 139 6.95 Successful

52 2022200052 JADHAV ARAV PURSING
15.00     FF 0 0 0 26.00    FF 0 0 0 44.00    CC 2 6 12 30.00   FF 0 0 0 57.00  CC 4 6 24 72.00    BB 1 8 8 0 NG 0 0 0 20 7 44 - Unsuccessful
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53 2022200053 JAIN DISHITA 
28.00     FF 0 0 0 38.00    FF 0 0 0 42.00    CD 2 5 10 38.00   FF 0 0 0 62.00  BC 4 7 28 73.00    AB 1 9 9 88 AA 1 10 10 20 8 57 - Unsuccessful

54 2022200054 JHA ADYA
64.00     BC 4 7 28 60.00    BC 4 7 28 47.00    CC 2 6 12 47.00   BC 4 7 28 69.00  BC 4 7 28 74.00    AB 1 9 9 80 AB 1 9 9 20 20 142 7.10 Successful

55 2022200055 JHA KESHAV SUBHASH 
51.00     CC 4 6 24 44.00    CC 4 6 24 51.00    CC 2 6 12 40.00   CC 4 6 24 76.00  BB 4 8 32 76.00    AB 1 9 9 75 AB 1 9 9 20 20 134 6.70 Successful

56 2022200056 JHALANI MANAVI NISHANT 
85.00     AA 4 10 40 96.00    AA 4 10 40 69.00    BB 2 8 16 63.00   AB 4 9 36 86.00  AB 4 9 36 80.00    AA 1 10 10 89 AA 1 10 10 20 20 188 9.40 Successful

57 2022200057

JIRGALE CHETANARUPA 

SHARAD 
35.00     DD 4 4 16 46.00    CC 4 6 24 43.00    CC 2 6 12 37.00   FF 0 0 0 71.00  BB 4 8 32 76.00    AB 1 9 9 93 AA 1 10 10 20 16 103 - Unsuccessful

58 2022200058

JOSHI AMEYA 

CHANDRASHEKHAR
62.00     BC 4 7 28 73.00    AB 4 9 36 40.00    CD 2 5 10 54.00   BC 4 7 28 75.00  BB 4 8 32 78.00    AB 1 9 9 93 AA 1 10 10 20 20 153 7.65 Successful

59 2022200059 JOSHI VARDHAN KETKI
32.00     DD 4 4 16 36.00    CD 4 5 20 52.00    BC 2 7 14 38.00   CD 4 5 20 57.00  CC 4 6 24 78.00    AB 1 9 9 88 AA 1 10 10 20 20 113 5.65 Successful

60 2022200060 KAJWE ATHARVA HARESH
24.00     FF 0 0 0 37.00    FF 0 0 0 68.00    BB 2 8 16 29.00   FF 0 0 0 77.00  BB 4 8 32 80.00    AA 1 10 10 93 AA 1 10 10 20 8 68 - Unsuccessful

61 2022200061 KAKADE GANESH VINOD
37.00     DD 4 4 16 45.00    CC 4 6 24 52.00    BC 2 7 14 45.00   CC 4 6 24 71.00  BB 4 8 32 80.00    AA 1 10 10 82.25 AB 1 9 9 20 20 129 6.45 Successful

62 2022200062

KANKESHWAR SHRADDHA 

JANAK
60.00     BC 4 7 28 64.00    BB 4 8 32 69.00    BB 2 8 16 52.00   BC 4 7 28 72.00  BB 4 8 32 76.00    AB 1 9 9 86 AA 1 10 10 20 20 155 7.75 Successful

63 2022200063

KARAD SHRAVANI 

NARAYAN
42.00     CD 4 5 20 38.00    CD 4 5 20 66.00    BB 2 8 16 33.00   FF 0 0 0 67.00  BC 4 7 28 75.00    AB 1 9 9 86 AA 1 10 10 20 16 103 - Unsuccessful

64 2022200064 KARANDE YOGESH VILAS 
59.00     BC 4 7 28 55.00    BC 4 7 28 48.00    CC 2 6 12 59.00   BB 4 8 32 67.00  BC 4 7 28 76.00    AB 1 9 9 93 AA 1 10 10 20 20 147 7.35 Successful

65 2022200065

KARMARKAR SOHAM 

MANOHAR
36.00     DD 4 4 16 53.00    BC 4 7 28 71.00    AB 2 9 18 48.00   BC 4 7 28 83.00  AB 4 9 36 80.00    AA 1 10 10 69 BB 1 8 8 20 20 144 7.20 Successful

66 2022200066 KASLIWAL HARSH RAHUL
55.00     CC 4 6 24 77.00    AB 4 9 36 64.00    BB 2 8 16 51.00   BC 4 7 28 77.00  BB 4 8 32 81.00    AA 1 10 10 91.00 AA 1 10 10 20 20 156 7.80 Successful

67 2022200067 KAWADE NILAY NITIN 
51.00     CC 4 6 24 82.00    AA 4 10 40 65.00    BB 2 8 16 56.00   BB 4 8 32 81.00  AB 4 9 36 76.00    AB 1 9 9 80 AB 1 9 9 20 20 166 8.30 Successful

68 2022200068 KAWLE SHREYA GAJANAN 
31.00     DD 4 4 16 49.00    CC 4 6 24 43.00    CC 2 6 12 45.00   CC 4 6 24 64.00  BC 4 7 28 80.00    AA 1 10 10 88 AA 1 10 10 20 20 124 6.20 Successful

69 2022200069

KHEDEKAR RUSHIKESH 

SANTOSH
32.00     DD 4 4 16 45.00    CC 4 6 24 42.00    CD 2 5 10 44.00   CC 4 6 24 64.00  BC 4 7 28 76.00    AB 1 9 9 94 AA 1 10 10 20 20 121 6.05 Successful

70 2022200070 KOTHARI KHUSH PRITAM
39.00     CD 4 5 20 53.00    BC 4 7 28 65.00    BB 2 8 16 48.00   BC 4 7 28 66.00  BC 4 7 28 76.00    AB 1 9 9 84 AB 1 9 9 20 20 138 6.90 Successful

71 2022200071 KULAKADA UTTAM RAJESH
-         FF 0 0 0 -        FF 0 0 0 -       FF 0 0 0 -       FF 0 0 0 -      FF 0 0 0 -       FF 0 0 0 0 NG 0 0 0 20 0 0 - Unsuccessful

72 2022200072 KULKARNI DIYA GIRISH
28.00     FF 0 0 0 43.00    CC 4 6 24 34.00    CD 2 5 10 49.00   BC 4 7 28 67.00  BC 4 7 28 73.00    AB 1 9 9 77 AB 1 9 9 20 16 108 - Unsuccessful

73 2022200073

KULKARNI KAUSTUBH 

KALPESH
34.00     DD 4 4 16 34.00    CD 4 5 20 37.00    CD 2 5 10 36.00   FF 0 0 0 72.00  BB 4 8 32 72.00    BB 1 8 8 0 NG 1 0 0 20 16 86 - Unsuccessful

74 2022200074

KULKARNI VEDANT 

HEMANT 
55.00     CC 4 6 24 52.00    BC 4 7 28 60.00    BC 2 7 14 42.00   FF 0 0 0 74.00  BB 4 8 32 69.00    BB 1 8 8 93 AA 1 10 10 20 16 116 - Unsuccessful

75 2022200075

KUMAVAT KRISHNA 

NARENDRA
38.00     CD 4 5 20 38.00    FF 0 0 0 23.00    FF 0 0 0 44.00   CC 4 6 24 63.00  BC 4 7 28 76.00    AB 1 9 9 83 AB 1 9 9 20 14 90 - Unsuccessful

76 2022200076 LADE VISHAKHA PRASHANT
14.00     FF 0 0 0 31.00    FF 0 0 0 47.00    CC 2 6 12 37.00   FF 0 0 0 77.00  BB 4 8 32 80.00    AA 1 10 10 91.25 AA 1 10 10 20 8 64 - Unsuccessful

77 2022200077 MAHAJAN AKASH PRAKASH
31.00     FF 0 0 0 41.00    CD 4 5 20 51.00    CC 2 6 12 40.00   CC 4 6 24 56.00  CC 4 6 24 72.00    BB 1 8 8 70 BB 1 8 8 20 16 96 - Unsuccessful

78 2022200078

MANE PRATHAMESH 

NATHAJI
39.00     CD 4 5 20 50.00    CC 4 6 24 69.00    BB 2 8 16 40.00   CC 4 6 24 75.00  BB 4 8 32 80.00    AA 1 10 10 94 AA 1 10 10 20 20 136 6.80 Successful
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79 2022200079

MASCARENHAS AARON 

NICHOL MARIO
15.00     FF 0 0 0 29.00    FF 0 0 0 60.00    BC 2 7 14 38.00   FF 0 0 0 65.00  BC 4 7 28 76.00    AB 1 9 9 94 AA 1 10 10 20 8 61 - Unsuccessful

80 2022200080

MATHPATI AMOGH 

MAHADEV
34.00     DD 4 4 16 41.00    CD 4 5 20 47.00    CC 2 6 12 39.00   CC 4 6 24 67.00  BC 4 7 28 76.00    AB 1 9 9 70 BB 1 8 8 20 20 117 5.85 Successful

81 2022200081 MESHRAM AYUSH GOPAL
25.00     FF 0 0 0 53.00    BC 4 7 28 57.00    BC 2 7 14 33.00   FF 0 0 0 65.00  BC 4 7 28 72.00    BB 1 8 8 88.00 AA 1 10 10 20 12 88 - Unsuccessful

82 2022200082

MUNEEB MOHOMED SAMEE 

SHAIKH 
30.00     DD 4 4 16 31.00    FF 0 0 0 37.00    CD 2 5 10 33.00   FF 0 0 0 65.00  BC 4 7 28 72.00    BB 1 8 8 88 AA 1 10 10 20 12 72 - Unsuccessful

83 2022200083 NILAY RAJESH KHISTY 
80.00     AB 4 9 36 77.00    AB 4 9 36 73.00    AB 2 9 18 51.00   BC 4 7 28 61.00  BC 4 7 28 80.00    AA 1 10 10 93 AA 1 10 10 20 20 166 8.30 Successful

84 2022200084

NIRANJANE SOYAL 

MAHENDRA 
28.00     FF 0 0 0 60.00    BC 4 7 28 66.00    BB 2 8 16 48.00   BC 4 7 28 58.00  CC 4 6 24 80.00    AA 1 10 10 88 AA 1 10 10 20 16 116 - Unsuccessful

85 2022200085 PADHI DHIRAJ MADHAB
67.00     BB 4 8 32 70.00    AB 4 9 36 61.00    BB 2 8 16 55.00   BB 4 8 32 57.00  CC 4 6 24 72.00    BB 1 8 8 70 BB 1 8 8 20 20 156 7.80 Successful

86 2022200086

PANDEY HARSH 

BALKRISHNA
55.00     CC 4 6 24 63.00    BB 4 8 32 52.00    BC 2 7 14 50.00   BC 4 7 28 79.00  AB 4 9 36 78.00    AB 1 9 9 75 AB 1 9 9 20 20 152 7.60 successful

87 2022200087

PANDHARIKAR PRASANNA 

KISHOR
68.00     BB 4 8 32 69.00    BB 4 8 32 58.00    BC 2 7 14 56.00   BB 4 8 32 69.00  BC 4 7 28 76.00    AB 1 9 9 90 AA 1 10 10 20 20 157 7.85 Successful

88 2022200088 PARAB RUTURAJ SANDIP 
60.00     BC 4 7 28 68.00    BB 4 8 32 37.00    CD 2 5 10 47.00   BC 4 7 28 57.00  CC 4 6 24 80.00    AA 1 10 10 83 AB 1 9 9 20 20 141 7.05 Successful

89 2022200089

PAREPALLI PRANAY 

RAVINDRA
47.00     CC 4 6 24 51.00    CC 4 6 24 57.00    BC 2 7 14 48.00   BC 4 7 28 73.00  BB 4 8 32 80.00    AA 1 10 10 86 AA 1 10 10 20 20 142 7.10 Successful

90 2022200090 PATHAK SHIVANG RITESH
30.00     FF 0 0 0 50.00    CC 4 6 24 60.00    BC 2 7 14 42.00   FF 0 0 0 72.00  BB 4 8 32 71.00    BB 1 8 8 86 AA 1 10 10 20 12 88 - Unsuccessful

91 2022200091 PATIL HIMANSHU BHATU
38.00     CD 4 5 20 36.00    FF 0 0 0 52.00    BC 2 7 14 43.00   FF 0 0 0 51.00  CD 4 5 20 74.00    AB 1 9 9 88 AA 1 10 10 20 12 73 - Unsuccessful

92 2022200092 PATIL OM VILAS
61.00     BC 4 7 28 67.00    BB 4 8 32 69.00    BB 2 8 16 56.00   BB 4 8 32 84.00  AB 4 9 36 78.00    AB 1 9 9 94 AA 1 10 10 20 20 163 8.15 Successful

93 2022200093 PATIL SANIA 
17.00     FF 0 0 0 35.00    FF 0 0 0 37.00    CD 2 5 10 37.00   FF 0 0 0 74.00  BB 4 8 32 79.00    AB 1 9 9 91 AA 1 10 10 20 8 61 - Unsuccessful

94 2022200094 PATKAR ARYA MAHESH
45.00     CD 4 5 20 55.00    BC 4 7 28 79.00    AA 2 10 20 51.00   BC 4 7 28 80.00  AB 4 9 36 76.00    AB 1 9 9 80 AB 1 9 9 20 20 150 7.50 Successful

95 2022200095 PATOLE OM PRAKASH
51.00     CC 4 6 24 80.00    AA 4 10 40 75.00    AB 2 9 18 60.00   BB 4 8 32 71.00  BB 4 8 32 73.00    AB 1 9 9 83 AB 1 9 9 20 20 164 8.20 Successful

96 2022200096 PONDA MEET DHAVAL 
7.00       FF 0 0 0 28.00    FF 0 0 0 34.00    FF 0 0 0 37.00   FF 0 0 0 51.00  CD 4 5 20 76.00    AB 1 9 9 70 BB 1 8 8 20 6 37 - Unsuccessful

97 2022200097 PRNEEKA BALLABH 
46.00     CD 4 5 20 65.00    BB 4 8 32 66.00    BB 2 8 16 54.00   BC 4 7 28 63.00  BC 4 7 28 80.00    AA 1 10 10 75 AB 1 9 9 20 20 143 7.15 Successful

98 2022200098

RAJPUT MANASWI 

CHATARSING
35.00     DD 4 4 16 37.00    CD 4 5 20 44.00    CC 2 6 12 33.00   FF 0 0 0 54.00  CC 4 6 24 76.00    AB 1 9 9 87.75 AA 1 10 10 20 16 91 - Unsuccessful

99 2022200099

RAJVAIDYA GAURANG 

PRAVIN
53.00     CC 4 6 24 56.00    BC 4 7 28 43.00    FF 0 0 0 37.00   CD 4 5 20 71.00  BB 4 8 32 80.00    AA 1 10 10 87 AA 1 10 10 20 18 124 - Unsuccessful

100 2022200100 RISHI ANIL HINGE 
30.00     DD 4 4 16 49.00    CC 4 6 24 66.00    BB 2 8 16 44.00   FF 0 0 0 64.00  BC 4 7 28 76.00    AB 1 9 9 93 AA 1 10 10 20 16 103 - Unsuccessful

101 2022200101 SALONI RAMLING BELE 
21.00     FF 0 0 0 51.00    CC 4 6 24 42.00    CD 2 5 10 40.00   FF 0 0 0 65.00  BC 4 7 28 78.00    AB 1 9 9 90 AA 1 10 10 20 12 81 - Unsuccessful

102 2022200102

SALVE GAUTAMI 

NANASAHEB
22.00     FF 0 0 0 35.00    CD 4 5 20 24.00    FF 0 0 0 36.00   FF 0 0 0 64.00  BC 4 7 28 77.00    AB 1 9 9 86 AA 1 10 10 20 10 67 - Unsuccessful

103 2022200103

SANGLE SHASHVAT 

DIGVIJAY
80.00     AB 4 9 36 73.00    AB 4 9 36 66.00    BB 2 8 16 51.00   BC 4 7 28 76.00  BB 4 8 32 80.00    AA 1 10 10 90 AA 1 10 10 20 20 168 8.40 Successful

104 2022200104 SHAIKH SHAWEZ ZAHID
59.00     BC 4 7 28 60.00    BC 4 7 28 45.00    CC 2 6 12 46.00   CC 4 6 24 74.00  BB 4 8 32 72.00    BB 1 8 8 93 AA 1 10 10 20 20 142 7.10 Successful
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105 2022200105

SHETTY SAMRITH 

SADANAND 
43.00     CD 4 5 20 40.00    CD 4 5 20 45.00    CC 2 6 12 51.00   FF 0 0 0 82.00  AB 4 9 36 76.00    AB 1 9 9 88 AA 1 10 10 20 16 107 - Unsuccessful

106 2022200106 SHIROLE PRANAV 
59.00     BC 4 7 28 66.00    BB 4 8 32 60.00    BC 2 7 14 62.00   BB 4 8 32 91.00  AA 4 10 40 74.00    AB 1 9 9 69 BB 1 8 8 20 20 163 8.15 Successful

107 2022200107

SHUKLA RUCHIR 

SURENDRA
72.00     BB 4 8 32 83.00    AA 4 10 40 83.00    AA 2 10 20 65.00   AB 4 9 36 86.00  AB 4 9 36 81.00    AA 1 10 10 88 AA 1 10 10 20 20 184 9.20 Successful

108 2022200108 SIDHANTH SANDESH NAIK 
78.00     AB 4 9 36 60.00    BC 4 7 28 47.00    CC 2 6 12 50.00   BC 4 7 28 84.00  AB 4 9 36 80.00    AA 1 10 10 94 AA 1 10 10 20 20 160 8.00 Successful

109 2022200109 SINGH ANIKET MANOJ
19.00     FF 0 0 0 29.00    FF 0 0 0 35.00    FF 0 0 0 45.00   FF 0 0 0 66.00  BC 4 7 28 76.00    AB 1 9 9 93 AA 1 10 10 20 6 47 - Unsuccessful

110 2022200110 SINGH SHIVAM SANJAY
40.00     CD 4 5 20 32.00    FF 0 0 0 30.00    DD 2 4 8 39.00   FF 0 0 0 62.00  BC 4 7 28 73.00    AB 1 9 9 93 AA 1 10 10 20 12 75 - Unsuccessful

111 2022200111 SOUMORUP CHAKRABARTI 
35.00     DD 4 4 16 59.00    BC 4 7 28 31.00    FF 0 0 0 54.00   BC 4 7 28 80.00  AB 4 9 36 66.00    BB 1 8 8 88 AA 1 10 10 20 18 126 - Unsuccessful

112 2022200112 SUDHANSHU PANDEY 
74.00     AB 4 9 36 60.00    BC 4 7 28 54.00    BC 2 7 14 66.00   AB 4 9 36 75.00  BB 4 8 32 68.00    BB 1 8 8 83 AB 1 9 9 20 20 163 8.15 Successful

113 2022200113

SURABHI GANESH 

VISHWASRAO 
16.00     FF 0 0 0 31.00    FF 0 0 0 25.00    DD 2 4 8 33.00   FF 0 0 0 57.00  CC 4 6 24 72.00    BB 1 8 8 80 AB 1 9 9 20 8 49 - Unsuccessful

114 2022200114 SURVE YASH MANGESH
21.00     FF 0 0 0 34.00    CD 4 5 20 35.00    CD 2 5 10 37.00   CD 4 5 20 53.00  CC 4 6 24 78.00    AB 1 9 9 0 NG 0 0 0 20 15 83 - Unsuccessful

115 2022200115

SUVARNA KASHISH 

UDAYKUMAR
70.00     BB 4 8 32 62.00    BB 4 8 32 69.00    BB 2 8 16 53.00   BC 4 7 28 78.00  BB 4 8 32 74.00    AB 1 9 9 76 AB 1 9 9 20 20 158 7.90 Successful

116 2022200116 SUVARNA PRATIK NIRAJ
39.00     CD 4 5 20 40.00    CD 4 5 20 50.00    CC 2 6 12 53.00   BC 4 7 28 79.00  AB 4 9 36 78.00    AB 1 9 9 83 AB 1 9 9 20 20 134 6.70 Successful

117 2022200117 SWAMI AYUSH DAYANAND
32.00     DD 4 4 16 32.00    FF 0 0 0 37.00    CD 2 5 10 41.00   CC 4 6 24 67.00  BC 4 7 28 78.00    AB 1 9 9 75 AB 1 9 9 20 16 96 - Unsuccessful

118 2022200118 TANDEL AMOL NARESH
16.00     FF 0 0 0 31.00    FF 0 0 0 37.00    CD 2 5 10 40.00   FF 0 0 0 61.00  BC 4 7 28 80.00    AA 1 10 10 75 AB 1 9 9 20 8 57 - Unsuccessful

119 2022200119

TANVI POORNACHANDRA 

SHINDE 
26.00     FF 0 0 0 43.00    CC 4 6 24 45.00    CC 2 6 12 46.00   CC 4 6 24 68.00  BC 4 7 28 79.00    AB 1 9 9 86 AA 1 10 10 20 16 107 - Unsuccessful

120 2022200120

TELAVANE TANAYA 

SANDEEP
16.00     FF 0 0 0 24.00    FF 0 0 0 23.00    FF 0 0 0 39.00   CC 4 6 24 65.00  BC 4 7 28 80.00    AA 1 10 10 88 AA 1 10 10 20 10 72 - Unsuccessful

121 2022200121 TENI WARAD YOGESH
69.00     BB 4 8 32 83.00    AA 4 10 40 66.00    BB 2 8 16 57.00   BB 4 8 32 83.00  AB 4 9 36 80.00    AA 1 10 10 90 AA 1 10 10 20 20 176 8.80 Successful

122 2022200122

TRIPATHI VISHWAS 

SANTOSH
58.00     BC 4 7 28 67.00    BB 4 8 32 48.00    CC 2 6 12 47.00   BC 4 7 28 86.00  AB 4 9 36 78.00    AB 1 9 9 95 AA 1 10 10 20 20 155 7.75 Successful

123 2022200123 VALANJ VIVEK PRAMOD
52.00     CC 4 6 24 37.00    FF 0 0 0 26.00    DD 2 4 8 42.00   CC 4 6 24 72.00  BB 4 8 32 78.00    AB 1 9 9 75 AB 1 9 9 20 16 106 - Unsuccessful

124 2022200124

VALKOLI SHREYAS 

DASHRATH
13.00     FF 0 0 0 28.00    FF 0 0 0 39.00    CD 2 5 10 40.00   CC 4 6 24 64.00  BC 4 7 28 70.00    BB 1 8 8 60 BC 1 7 7 20 12 77 - Unsuccessful

125 2022200125 VANDKAR SAIESH AVINASH
51.00     CC 4 6 24 52.00    BC 4 7 28 36.00    CD 2 5 10 42.00   CC 4 6 24 64.00  BC 4 7 28 74.00    AB 1 9 9 80 AB 1 9 9 20 20 132 6.60 Successful

126 2022200126

VEDANT MANOHAR 

MANKAR 
11.00     FF 0 0 0 28.00    FF 0 0 0 48.00    CC 2 6 12 35.00   FF 0 0 0 57.00  CC 4 6 24 76.00    AB 1 9 9 0 NG 0 0 0 20 7 45 - Unsuccessful

127 2022200127

WAGHMARE AARYAN 

DATTATRAY
51.00     CC 4 6 24 59.00    BC 4 7 28 48.00    CC 2 6 12 60.00   BB 4 8 32 70.00  BB 4 8 32 76.00    AB 1 9 9 83 AB 1 9 9 20 20 146 7.30 Successful

128 2022200128

WALAVALKAR HARSH 

SURENDRA
44.00     CD 4 5 20 58.00    BC 4 7 28 44.00    CC 2 6 12 43.00   CC 4 6 24 65.00  BC 4 7 28 77.00    AB 1 9 9 76 AB 1 9 9 20 20 130 6.50 Successful

129 2022200129 WANI TANVI PRASHANT 
71.00     BB 4 8 32 75.00    AB 4 9 36 60.00    BC 2 7 14 65.00   AB 4 9 36 82.00  AB 4 9 36 76.00    AB 1 9 9 94 AA 1 10 10 20 20 173 8.65 Successful

130 2022200130 YADAV OMKAR DEVAPPA
58.00     BC 4 7 28 60.00    BC 4 7 28 35.00    CD 2 5 10 59.00   BB 4 8 32 77.00  BB 4 8 32 74.00    AB 1 9 9 94 AA 1 10 10 20 20 149 7.45 Successful
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131 2022200131

YEOLE SHRUTIKA 

SHRIKANT
14.00     FF 0 0 0 36.00    CD 4 5 20 40.00    CD 2 5 10 39.00   FF 0 0 0 77.00  BB 4 8 32 75.00    AB 1 9 9 94 AA 1 10 10 20 12 81 - Unsuccessful

132 2022200132 ZARGAD SALONI SURESH
33.00     DD 4 4 16 36.00    CD 4 5 20 36.00    FF 0 0 0 41.00   FF 0 0 0 69.00  BC 4 7 28 74.00    AB 1 9 9 73 AB 1 9 9 20 14 82 - Unsuccessful
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Grade Points

FF 0

AA 10 Out of 100

Out of 

100

Sr. No. Marks Grade Sr. No. Marks Grade

M/2……

……….D

D 1 00-39 NG 1 00-39 FF

BB 8

M/2+I1…

………C

D 2 40-45 DD 2 40-45 DD

BC 7

M/2+I2…

………C

C 3 46-50 CD 3 46-50 CD

CC 6

M/2+I3…

………B

C 4 51-55 CC 4 51-55 CC

CD 5

M/2+I4…

………B

B 5 56-60 BC 5 56-60 BC

DD 4

M/2+I5…

………A

B 6 61-70 BB 6 61-70 BB

X 0 Defaulter 7 71-85 AB 7 71-85 AB

NP 0 Absent 8 86-100 AA 8 86-100 AA

PN - pending

NR -

not 

registere

d

        AB 

(SA) 9

Definition

All the students who have scored 

below half the median of the class 

or have adopted unfair means will 

be declared failure in the course. 

(< M/2, where M is the median of 

the class)

All the students who have scores 

more than SA will receive the AA. 

(Top Grade)

The range between SA and M/2 

will be divided in 6 equal intervals 

and will be allotted these grades 

chronologically. The bottom limits 

HSS Grade Table 2022-23

SEVA SATVA Grade Table 2022-23

HSS /PE/OE grade table
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